diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES™ Advantage
The PI7C9X3G1224GP supports multiple high-performance
endpoint connections and failover systems.
The DIODES™ PI7C9X3G1224GP is a
PCIe® 3.0 packet switch that supports 24-

Typical Application - Multi-Port Network HBA
November 2022
Ordering Information
PCIe 3.0 Packet Switch Portfolio
Part Number
PCIe
Specification
Ports Lanes
Power* Latency
Operating
Temperature Package
(W) (ns) (oC)
PI7C9X3G1224GP 3.0 12 24 4.3 150 -40 to +85 HFCBGA (HFC324)
PI7C9X3G1632GP 3.0 16 32 5.6 150 -40 to +85 HFCBGA (HFC676)
PI7C9X3G816GP 3.0 8 16 4.1 150 -40 to +85 HFCBGA (HFC324)
PI7C9X3G808GP 3.0 8 8 2.9 150 -40 to +85 HFCBGA (HFC196)
PI7C9X3G606GP 3.0 6 6 2.5 150 -40 to +85 FC LFBGA (FCA144)
Orderable
Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Pin
Count
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI7C9X3G1224GPAHFCE Standard HFC
19mm x 19mm
HFCBGA
324 MSL-3 84 Tray
* Power is measured under the conditions of 0.95V/1.8V with PCIe 3.0 device usage on all downstream ports and full data traffic operation on all